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OVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title

Civil Cassation

Commercial Cassation
Real Estate Cassation

Labor Cassation

Personal Status and Inheritance

Cassation

Total

Source: Dubai Courts Department

Registered
Disposed
Registered
Disposed
Registered
Disposed
Registered
Disposed
Registered

Disposed

Registered

Disposed
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Cases at the Court of Cassation by Type - Emirate of Dubai

2018

576

527

1,260

1,197

510

658

216

199

417

377

2,979
2,958

(2018 - 2016)

2017

549
627

A A
1,309
554
638
209
234
261

286

2,706
3,094

2016

517

582

929

1,249

580

573

203

226

258

276

2,487
2,906
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